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SATURDAY, MARCH 8, 2014 

STACI SMALL MA, RD   
Registered Dietitian
The Wellness Philosophy Inc.

JERRY KARTZINEL MD, FAAP
Board Certified Pediatrics 
Kartzinel Wellness Center

MARY LOU HULSEMAN MD
Fall Creek Family Medicine,  
Community Health Network

The Meaning of  
Autism Symptoms

EUGENE JUSTUS DO
Speedway Family Physicians, 
Community Westview Physicians

Gastrointestinal Disease in  
Children with Autism

* Keynote Speaker

AMY CARTER MD
New Castle Family and  
Internal Medicine

Environmental Dangers:  
Detoxifying your World

DEBRA O’DONNELL MD
Pediatric Neurology,  
Community Health Network

Sleep, Seizures, and 
Sensory Issues

Biomedical Approaches to  
Treating Autism

Welcome and  
Opening Comments

DEBBIE IDE FOUNDER, COO 
Cornerstone Autism Center

BREAK

Identification and Correction of Common  
Nutrient Deficiencies in Children with Autism

LUNCH - on your own

9:00 am

9:15 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

11:45 am

1:00 pm

1:45 pm

2:30 pm BREAK

2:45 pm

3:45 pm

4:30 pm Panel Discussion ALL PRACTITIONERS

8:30 am REGISTRATION


