

CORNERSTONE | SATURDAY, MARCH 8, 2014 **BIOMEDICAL INTERVENTIONS** FOR AUTISM

8:30 am	REGISTRATION		
9:00 am	Welcome and Opening Comments	DEBBIE IDE FOUNDER, CO Cornerstone Autism Center	0
9:15 am	Biomedical Approaches to Treating Autism	JERRY KARTZINEL MD, FA Board Certified Pediatrics Kartzinel Wellness Center * Keynote Speaker	AP
10:45 am	BREAK		
11:00 am	Identification and Correction of Common Nutrient Deficiencies in Children with Autism	STACI SMALL MA, RD Registered Dietitian The Wellness Philosophy Inc	
11:45 am	LUNCH - on your own		
1:00 pm	Gastrointestinal Disease in Children with Autism	EUGENE JUSTUS DO Speedway Family Physicians Community Westview Physic	
1:45 pm	Environmental Dangers: Detoxifying your World	AMY CARTER MD New Castle Family and Internal Medicine	
2:30 pm	BREAK		
2:45 pm	Sleep, Seizures, and Sensory Issues	DEBRA O'DONNELL MD Pediatric Neurology, Community Health Network	(
3:45 pm	The Meaning of Autism Symptoms	MARY LOU HULSEMAN M Fall Creek Family Medicine, Community Health Network	
4:30 pm	Panel Discussion	ALL PRACTITIONERS	